PROJECT

Prestonwood Baptist Church
IBOC Church

Memorial Drive Presbyterian
First Baptist Church

Beth Israel

FUMC Phase Il

Second Baptist Church Baytown
First United Methodist Church
Custer Raod Methodist Church
First Baptist Church Wylie
Grace Presbyterian Church
Vineyards Church

Sagamore Hill Baptist Church

LOCATION

Dallas
Dallas
Houston
New Orleans
Houston
Houston
Baytown
Houston
Dallas
Wylie
Houston
Kenner
Ft. Worth

CONTRACTOR

Manhattan Const.
G.L. Barron

W.S. Bellows
Brice Building Co.
D.E. Harvey

W.S. Bellows

G.L. Barron

W.S. Bellows
Frank Dale Const.
Precept Builders
W.S. Bellows
Core Construction
G.L. Barron

DATECOMP

07-01-1999
12-01-2009
01-01-2003
08-01-2004
07-01-2003
10-01-2000
08-01-2009
07-01-1999
01-01-2001
11-01-2002
02-01-1996
10-01-2005
08-01-2008

B2 Vo TR Vot Vo Sk Vo TR Vo SRl Vo S V0 SRR Vo TR V0 SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo B

AMOUNT
4,995,000
3,750,000
2,409,000
1,408,000
1,313,000
1,023,000
784,000
758,000
604,000
552,000
541,000
530,000
430,000
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